

PHYSIOTHERAPY FEES

| PHYSIOTHERAPIST | John Macansh Ryan Craig | Lara Lopert | Wade Brennan |
|---|----------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| FEE SCHEDULE* | PHYSIOTHERAPIST | SENIOR PHYSIOTHERAPIST | SENIOR PHYSIOTHERAPIST |
| STANDARD Initial Assessment Consultation (45mins) | \$99* | \$119* | N/A |
| EXTENDED Initial Assessment Consultation (60mins) | \$129* | \$149* | \$169* |
| Subsequent Consultation (30mins) | \$90 | \$95 | \$110 |
| Subsequent Consultation (45mins) | \$135 | \$142.50 | \$165 |
| Long Subsequent Consultation (60mins) | \$180 | \$190 | \$220 |

*Discount rate for 45, 60 and 90 minute initial consultations *Private health fund rebates available on all consultation types (except Medicare)

SERVICES SUITED TO YOU

Physiotherapy • Podiatry & Orthotics • Remedial & Sports Massage
Exercise Programs • KLT Functional Strength Training
Physio Rehab Group Classes • Return to Work Clinic
Ergonomic Training & Assessment • Pre-employment Assessments

Monday to Friday: 7am to 7pm

CALL 07 5679 3664

Suite SK1 Lvl 1 Chevron Renaissance Shopping Centre 3240 Surfers Paradise Blvd. Surfers Paradise • OLD 4217



PODIATRY & ORTHOTICS FEES

| FEE SCHEDULE* | PODIATRIST |
|--|------------|
| Initial Biomechanical Consultation | \$95 |
| Initial General Footcare Consultation | \$75 |
| Subsequent Consultation | \$75 |
| Short Subsequent Consultation (Therapist Booking Only) | \$50 |
| Ingrown Toe Nail resection - one side of nail | \$180 |
| Ingrown Toe Nail resection - both sides of nail | \$220 |
| Custom Orthotics | \$390 |
| Orthotics Repair | \$50 |
| | |

MASSAGE FEES REMEDIAL, SPORTS OR RELAXATION

| FEE SCHEDULE* | REMEDIAL MASSAGE THERAPIST |
|------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 60 Minutes Consultation | \$99 |
| 45 Minutes Consultation | \$79 |
| 30 Minutes Short Consultation | \$59 |
| 75 Minutes Long Consultation | \$119 |
| 90 Minutes Extra-Long Consultation | \$139 |
| *Private Health fund rebates avail | able on all consultation types |

Monday to Friday: 7am to 7pm

CALL 07 5679 3664

Suite SK1 Lvl 1 Chevron Renaissance Shopping Centre 3240 Surfers Paradise Blvd, Surfers Paradise • QLD 4217



PHYSIO REHAB GROUP FEES

| FEE SCHEDULE* | Physiotherapist |
|---|-----------------|
| Initial Assessment Consultation (60mins) | \$129 |
| Group Class (50-60mins) 4 clients maximum (minimum 4 class program) | \$35 |
| 4 Class Program | \$140 |
| 8 Class Program (Buy 8 and get 1 extra class FREE) | \$280 |
| 12 Class Program (Buy 12 and get 2 extra classes FREE) | \$420 |

EXERCISE REHAB | STRENGTH & CONDITIONING / FUNCTIONAL MOVEMENT CONSULTATION FEES

FEE SCHEDULE* Wade Brennan

(Senior Physiotherapist | ASCA Strength & Conditioning Coach | Level 1 and Level 2 SFMA | Certified KLT Instructor)

| Exercise Rehab Strength & Conditioning Initial Consultation (60mins) | \$169 |
|--|-------|
| Exercise Rehab Strength & Conditioning Subsequent Consultation (60mins)* | \$169 |
| Selective Functional Movement Assessment Consultation (60mins) | \$149 |
| KLT Functional Strength Training Initial Consultation (60mins) | \$149 |
| KLT Functional Strength Training Subsequent Private Consultation (45mins)* | \$115 |

*Private Health fund rebates available on all consultation types

*Discounts available for pre-purchase 5 or 10 sessions

Monday to Friday: 7am to 7pm

CALL 07 5679 3664

Suite SK1 Lvl 1 Chevron Renaissance Shopping Centre 3240 Surfers Paradise Blvd, Surfers Paradise • QLD 4217